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Name of the 

officer 

Anjali Yadav 

Rajkaj Ref No.: 15392503 

Kuldeep Deval 

Parshu Ram Saini Joint Director, Finance and 
Administration, Public Finance 

Anadaram 
Parihar 
Rakesh Kumar 

Rajendra Punia 

Haripal Singh 

Rashmi Bania 

Dipika Rathore 

Present Posting 

Comptroller (Finance), Agriculture 
University, Jodhpur 

4. zfeg yagc 

Management and Training 

Institute, Jaipur 
Personal Secretary, Chairman, 
Rajasthan Heritage Authority, 
Jaipur 
Senior Accounts Officer, District 
Collector Office, Jodhpur 
Treasury Officer, Treasury, Pali 
Accounts Officer, Medical 

College, Jodhpur 
Accounts Officer, SE, Pwd Circle, 
Jodhpur 
Assistant Director, HCM RIPA, 
Jodhpur 

HH4 4T NLU, Campus Jodhpur 3441 Gyfett ygG I 

ATO, Treasury Rural, Jodhpur 

Mobile No. 

9610094065 

8875224962 

9214981442 

9460433080 

9829473808 
9929448175 

8233777878 

7300487200 

1. Chief Executive Officer, Public Financial Management & Training Institute, 
jaipur at 37d 4A GHÍ F2(44)PFMTIðTRG/NLU/CMS/2025/213, f¢-I# 08.05-2025 

9269592279 

Document certified by NEELESH 

SHARMA <dirt.risl@rajathan.gov. in> 

Digitally Signed Neelesh 

Designation oint Secretary 
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