राजस्थान सरकार वित्त (राजस्व) विभाग

क्रमांक : प.5(2)वित्त / राजस्व / 2021

जयपुर, दिनांक :

आदेश

Public Financial Management & Training Institute, Jaipur द्वारा "Contract Management System" विषय पर दिनांक 21.05.2025 से 22.05.2025 तक प्रातः 09.30 से सांय 06.00 बजे तक NLU, Campus Jodhpur में आयोजित किये जा रहे प्रशिक्षण कार्यक्रम में भाग लेने हेतु राजस्थान लेखा सेवा के निम्नांकित अधिकारियों को एतदद्वारा नामित किया जाता है :—

S.N.	Name of the officer	Present Posting	Mobile No.
1.	Anjali Yadav	Comptroller (Finance), Agriculture University, Jodhpur	9610094065
2.	Parshu Ram Saini	Joint Director, Finance and Administration, Public Finance Management and Training Institute, Jaipur	8875224962
3.	Kuldeep Deval	Personal Secretary, Chairman, Rajasthan Heritage Authority, Jaipur	9214981442
4.	Anadaram Parihar	Senior Accounts Officer, District Collector Office, Jodhpur	9460433080
5.	Rakesh Kumar	Treasury Officer, Treasury, Pali	9829473808
6.	Rajendra Punia	Accounts Officer, Medical College, Jodhpur	9929448175
7.	Haripal Singh	Accounts Officer, SE, Pwd Circle, Jodhpur	8233777878
8.	Rashmi Bania	Assistant Director, HCM RIPA, Jodhpur	7300487200
9.	Dipika Rathore	ATO, Treasury Rural, Jodhpur	9269592279

उपरोक्त अधिकारीगण को निर्देशित किया जाता है कि दिनांक 21.05.2025 को निश्चित समय पर NLU, Campus Jodhpur में अपनी उपस्थिति प्रस्तुत करें।

(नीलेश शर्मा) संयुक्त शासन सचिव

प्रतिलिपि निम्नांकित को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित है:--

- 1. Chief Executive Officer, Public Financial Management & Training Institute, jaipur को उनके पत्र कमांक F.2(44)PFMTI/TRG/NLU/CMS/2025/213, दिनांक 08.05.2025 के कम में।
- 2. समस्त नामित अधिकारी।
- 3. सिस्टम एनालिस्ट, वित्त (कम्प्यूटर प्रकोष्ठ) को भेजकर लेख है कि आज्ञा की प्रति वेबसाईट पर प्रदर्शित करावें।
- 4. रक्षित पत्रावली।

Document certified by NEELESH SHARMA <dirf.risl@rajaathan.gov.in>

Digitally Signed Neelesh Shकासक इति च Designation oint Secretary Date :19-05-2025 05:59:09

RajKaj Ref No.: 15392503